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Questions

Qutb-ud-Din Aibak who founded the Delhi saltanate

Huymayan divided his kingdom into.

Babaer had great interest in.

Tughlaq Dynasty was ended in.

Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.

Babar appointed Hamayun, the Governor of Badakhshan at the age of.

Humayyun captured Lahore in.

Mahmood Ghaznavi ruled.

The first Battle of Panipat was founth in.

Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.

The Mamluk Dynesty ruled over Delhi in the

Babar passed away in

Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.

Faraizi Movement was a popular movement of the Muslims in.

Shams-ud-Din lltammish died in.

Answers Choice

cowm»

oowm»

DOWP CUO®Wr DO®mP 0UOWP U0WP» 0OmP 0OW»

Uow» Towm>

DOoTm» DOW P DOTP DOWS

1201 CE
1203 CE

. 1206 CE
. 1208 CE

. Two parts

. Three parts
. Four parts
. Five parts

. Gadening

. Literature

. Horse riding
. Swiming

. 1411 CE
. 1413 CE

1414 CE

. 1415 CE

. Akbar the Great

Jahangir
Shah Jahan
Aurangzeb Alamgir

12 years
13 years
14 years
15 years

1550 CE
1552 CE
1553 CE
1555 CE

978 to 1020 CE
989 to 1920 CE
995 to 1925 CE
998 to 1030 CE

1520 CE
1522 CE
1524 CE
1526 CE

First
Second
Third
Last

10th Century CE
11th Century CE

. 12th Century CE
. 13th Century

1530 CE

. 1631 CE
. 1632 CE
. 15633 CE

1204 CE
1206 CE
1208 CE
1210 CE

Kashmir

Bengal
Punjab
Sindh

1232 CE
1236 CE
1238 CE
1239 CE
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The first person who used the technolgy of firing projectiles through canon.

The Ghorids conquered Ghazel from the Ghazavids.

After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.

The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in

At the time of accession to the throse, Akber was only.

A
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C.
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Ala-ud-Din
Mubarak Khan
Ibrahim Khan

.in 1175 ce
.In 1177 CE
.In 1179 CE

. Akbar the Great
. Jahangir

Shah Jahan

. 1310 CE

1315 CE

1325 CE

. 12 years old

. 16 years Old
. 18 years old



