

## History 7th Class English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Babaer had great interest in.	A. Gadening B. Literature C. Horse riding D. Swiming
2	Mahmood Ghaznavi ruled.	A. 978 to 1020 CE B. 989 to 1920 CE C. 995 to 1925 CE D. 998 to 1030 CE
3	At the time of accession to the throse, Akber was only.	A. 12 years old B. 14 years old C. 16 years 0ld D. 18 years old
4	Tughlaq Dynasty was ended in.	A. 1411 CE B. 1413 CE C. 1414 CE D. 1415 CE
5	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak who founded the Delhi saltanate	A. 1201 CE B. 1203 CE C. 1206 CE D. 1208 CE
6	The Mamluk Dynesty ruled over Delhi in the	A. 10th Century CE B. 11th Century CE C. 12th Century CE D. 13th Century
7	Humayyun captured Lahore in.	A. 1550 CE B. 1552 CE C. 1553 CE D. 1555 CE
8	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.	A. 1204 CE B. 1206 CE C. 1208 CE D. 1210 CE
9	The first person who used the technolgy of firing projectiles through canon.	A. Ala-ud-Din B. Mubarak Khan C. Ibrahim Khan D. Zaheer-ud-Din Baber
10	The first Battle of Panipat was founth in.	A. 1520 CE B. 1522 CE C. 1524 CE D. 1526 CE
11	Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
12	Babar appointed Hamayun, the Governor of Badakhshan at the age of.	A. 12 years B. 13 years C. 14 years D. 15 years
13	Huymayan divided his kingdom into.	A. Two parts B. Three parts C. Four parts D. Five parts
14	The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in	A. 1310 CE B. 1315 CE C. 1320 CE D. 1325 CE
15	Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb Alamgir

16	Shams-ud-Din Iltammish died in.	A. 1232 CE B. 1236 CE C. 1238 CE D. 1239 CE
17	After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Humayun D. Shah Jahan
18	Faraizi Movement was a popular movement of the Muslims in.	A. Kashmir B. Bengal C. Punjab D. Sindh
19	Babar passed away in	A. 1530 CE B. 1531 CE C. 1532 CE D. 1533 CE
20	The Ghorids conquered Ghazel from the Ghazavids.	A. I1173 CE B. in 1175 ce C. In 1177 CE D. In 1179 CE